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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ultimate X 112.625 27.600 27.925 28.375 28.725
11 1 1

284 Kelli Benincasa 9.350
229 Norah Giles 9.150
237 Anna Wills 9.100 9.450
277 Daniela Cortes 9.300 9.400
290 Sophie Sorkin 9.175
274 Melanie Everett 9.500
256 Iris Porter 9.6509.475
236 Aspen Tucker 9.550
283 Nalani Anderson 9.525

2 TGC X 110.500 27.450 27.250 28.025 27.775
22 2 2

235 Maddie Manausa 9.300 8.950
271 Amanda Hinton 9.100 9.150 9.3759.375
243 Langley Tomberlin 9.050 9.2259.300
268 Callissa Campbell 9.150 9.1759.350

3 Buckhead X 106.200 26.850 25.400 27.025 26.925
44 3 5

263 Skye Hardy 9.100 9.250
234 Madison Townsend 8.900 8.550 8.8509.025
224 Zoe Cockrell 8.850
208 Emerson Cox 8.450 8.750
202 Abby Jannetta 8.400 8.900
213 Kate Jannetta 9.175

4 Eastern Shore X 106.150 26.350 25.250 27.325 27.225
35 4 3

266 Mary Lauren Nelson 8.900 8.550 8.850
242 Olivia Rainer 8.800
207 Taylor Dobert 8.650
204 Madisyn Eddins 8.800 9.3009.300
278 Rebekah Owens 7.900 9.025
262 Rose Gilder 9.000
250 Meagan Furman 9.075
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5 World Xtreme X 106.075 27.100 24.900 27.175 26.900
53 5 4

223 Sarah Morton 9.250 9.0009.250
272 Tia Billingslea 8.950
270 Madilynn Rieke 8.900
214 Leah Longino 8.650 8.775
218 Genesis Hines 8.300 9.1259.175
289 Nora Ratmeyer 7.950 8.750
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